
Pos. # Klasse
Bewerber
Name, Vorname Fahrer
Name, Vorname Beifahrer

NAT Wohnort FMN Lizenz
Marke

Typ
Baujahr

Richtzeit 
Rd. 2

1. Wertungs- 
Rd.3 / Diff.

2. Wertungs- 
Rd.4 / Diff.

3. Wertungs- 
Rd.5 / Diff.

4. Wertungs- 
Rd.6 / Diff.

5. Wertungs- 
Rd.7 / Diff.

Ges. Diff. Strafe
Punkte 
Gesamt

1 Q09 Q Lothschütz, Mike
Pfaff , Franziska 

DEU
DEU

Breitenbach
Breitenbach 

DMSB H18421
RC1417083

BMW
Cup-Gespann

1976

01:04.198 01:03.596 
00:00.602

01:03.850 
00:00.348

01:03.136 
00:01.062

01:02.851 
00:01.347

01:03.681 
00:00.517

 
00:03.876

3876

2 N66 N Hilberg, Stephan
Hilberg, Jan

DEU
DEU

Schotten
Schotten

DMSB
DMSB

RCRC1099822
RCRC1133835

BMW
R 69 S
1964

01:18.706 01:19.967 
00:01.261

01:19.203 
00:00.497

01:18.865 
00:00.159

01:16.789 
00:01.917

01:17.584 
00:01.122

 
00:04.956

4956

3 N09 N Albert, Bernd
Wagner, Jann Philipp

DEU
DEU

Laubach
Schotten

DMSB
DMSB

H19258
H32922

BMW
R50/2
1964

01:13.326 01:14.107 
00:00.781

01:12.301 
00:01.025

01:12.231 
00:01.095

01:11.947 
00:01.379

01:12.343 
00:00.983

 
00:05.263

5263

4 N25 N Köhler, Günter
Wörndl, Johannes

DEU
DEU

Irschenberg
Fischbachau

DMSB
DMSB

CS29463
CS45566

BMW
R50/2
1961

01:18.222 01:17.338 
00:00.884

01:17.886 
00:00.336

01:17.348 
00:00.874

01:15.707 
00:02.515

01:16.550 
00:01.672

 
00:06.281

6281

5 N04 N
MSC Gaildorf
Umbach, Karl
Umbach, Klaus

DEU
DEU

Bretten
Herxheim-Hayna

DMSB
DMSB

H25763
H32956

BMW
R 50 S
1958

01:08.594 01:07.712 
00:00.882

01:09.994 
00:01.400

01:10.599 
00:02.005

01:06.909 
00:01.685

01:08.202 
00:00.392

 
00:06.364

6364

6 N59 N Dehne, Roland
Seubert, Germar

DEU
DEU

Wathlingen
Laufach

DMSB
DMSB

CS41093
H1158681

BMW
R 50 S
1962

01:20.558 01:19.228 
00:01.330

01:19.775 
00:00.783

01:18.970 
00:01.588

01:17.134 
00:03.424

01:22.199 
00:01.641

 
00:08.766

8766

7 N14 N Nau, Robert
Nau, Anita

DEU
DEU

Hammersbach
Hammersbach

DMSB
DMSB

H21298
H21300

HOCK- BMW
R51-3 Kneeler

1968

01:08.183 01:08.683 
00:00.500

01:10.405 
00:02.222

01:12.370 
00:04.187

01:07.344 
00:00.839

01:09.329 
00:01.146

 
00:08.894

8894

8 Q11 Q von der Heide, Wilhelm
Zorn, Dominik 

DEU
DEU

Morsbach
Langenhahn 

DMSB
DMSB

H33069
RC1402279

BMW
R100RS

1978

01:13.739 01:13.096 
00:00.643

01:13.299 
00:00.440

01:10.150 
00:03.589

01:09.917 
00:03.822

01:12.125 
00:01.614

 
00:10.108

10108

9 Q33 Q Kohlhaas, Peter
Kohlhaas, Jan Michael

DEU
DEU

Nauroth
Steinebach

DMSB
DMSB

RC1305350
RC1305338 

BMW
R75/5
1967

01:15.617 01:12.749 
00:02.868

01:14.315 
00:01.302

01:15.995 
00:00.378

01:13.256 
00:02.361

01:12.296 
00:03.321

 
00:10.230

10230

10 N46 N Bartenbach, Harald
Bullinger, Henrik

DEU
DEU

Ilsfeld
Erlenbach

DMSB
DMSB

RC1193904
RC1184833

BMW 
R 51/3
1953

01:13.985 01:12.864 
00:01.121

01:12.238 
00:01.747

01:10.620 
00:03.365

01:10.621 
00:03.364

01:12.171 
00:01.814

 
00:11.411

11411

11 N19 N Herpel, Benjamin
Otto , Stephan

DEU
DEU

Hofheim
Frankfurt 

DMSB
DMSB

CS30158
RCRC1417128

BMW-EB
R50/2
1961

01:09.752 01:11.327 
00:01.575

01:08.185 
00:01.567

01:06.186 
00:03.566

01:08.116 
00:01.636

01:05.581 
00:04.171

 
00:12.515

12515

12 N47 N
MSC Schotten
Klink, Heiko
Kuhnle, Daniel

DEU
CAN

Worfelden
Beilstein

DMSB
DMSB

BNC43165
H32949
CS42784

BMW
R 51/3
1953

01:16.530 01:18.962 
00:02.432

01:16.628 
00:00.098

01:14.741 
00:01.789

01:11.868 
00:04.662

01:11.186 
00:05.344

 
00:14.325

14325

13 N43 N Föttinger, Gerhard
Walz, Maria

AUT
AUT

Laakirchen
Laakirchen

DMSB
DMSB

RC1143204
CS1143205

BMW
R69S
1960

01:15.404 01:11.696 
00:03.708

01:12.872 
00:02.532

01:14.575 
00:00.829

01:12.757 
00:02.647

01:10.741 
00:04.663

 
00:14.379

14379

14 N11 N
MSC Schotten
Wittgens, Helmut
Hecht, Klaudia

DEU
DEU

Neuwied
Neuwied

DMSB
DMSB

BNC43165
H26531
H26530

BMW
R 51/3
1953

01:15.339 01:11.150 
00:04.189

01:10.798 
00:04.541

01:09.935 
00:05.404

01:08.843 
00:06.496

01:08.607 
00:06.732

 
00:27.362

27362

15 N63 N
MSC Schotten
Kaiser, Reinhold
Schupp, Patrick

DEU
DEU

Gedern
Kefenrod

DMSB
DMSB

BNC43165
CS44321
CS44326

BMW
Kneeler

1964

01:09.046 01:10.429 
00:01.383

01:06.678 
00:02.368

01:53.538 
00:44.492

01:08.637 
00:00.409

01:07.990 
00:01.056

 
00:49.708

49708

16 N50 N Bröskamp, Hans
Schäfe, Holger

DEU
DEU

Beelen
Osdorf

DMSB
DMSB

CS28743
CS10566

BMW
R 69 S
1962

03:14.787 01:16.339 
01:58.448

01:14.141 
02:00.646

01:11.790 
02:02.997

01:11.260 
02:03.527

01:13.868 
02:00.919

 
10:06.537

606537
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Q90 Q Thiel, Heribert
Schroen, Ger

DEU
NLD

Konz DMSB
DMSB

CS39707
CS38621

BMW
R50
1962

       
DNS

DNS

Q05 Q Stäbler, Reiner
Stäbler, Andreas 

DEU
DEU

Leinfelden
Leinfelden-Echterdingen

DMSB
DMSB

H21311
H21375

BMW
R100
1975

       
DNS

DNS

N07 N Stöter, Henning
Gaubatz, Marc

DEU
DEU

Erkerode
Groß-Zimmern

DMSB
DMSB

CS40962
CS32188

BMW RS
RS

1972

       
DNS

DNS

N12 N Reutlinger, Thomas
Muhly, Amelie

DEU
DEU

Hainburg
Groß Umstadt

DMSB
DMSB

BP32953
RCRC1306394

Triumph
T 6 Renngespann

1950

       
DNS

DNS

Zeitnahme/timekeeping:Fahrtleiter/clerk of course: Sportkommissar/sport steward:
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